_,:__.::__“:__:, LAY JE TS e | i 8
a3 20 1020090 80 70 60 50 40 30 20 16100 80 VO & S

g0 70 60 50 46 30 20 16100 9% 80 70 60 50 a0 30 20 10

Srrettes it g
:_.___; ipii L ERARRRAAE 3R

| 1 | |
::tt::;.____f:._..,..;..m.:_ oy

ﬁﬂ“

=%
i

%

S el

(18688915

Q4 180

510

k1

tem_Tepve
_THIvEE 5
s e




Lora +BLE module
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NB-IOT module

Passive NFC




